

EXHIBIT E

BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1T0027 - RYE SELECT BROAD MKT FUND LP C/O TREMONT PARTNERS ATTN: HARRY HODGES

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7	Column 8	Column 9	Column 10	Column 11
<u>Date</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>Transaction Amount as Reported in Customer Statement</u>	<u>Cash Deposits</u>	<u>Cash Withdrawals</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal In</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal Out</u>	<u>Balance of Principal</u>	<u>Preference Period Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Two Year Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Six Year Initial Transfers</u>
1/6/1994	CHECK WIRE	4,566,000	4,566,000	-	-	-	4,566,000	-	-	-
1/6/1994	CHECK WIRE	1,200,000	1,200,000	-	-	-	5,766,000	-	-	-
2/3/1994	CHECK WIRE	900,000	900,000	-	-	-	6,666,000	-	-	-
2/23/1994	CHECK WIRE	250,000	250,000	-	-	-	6,916,000	-	-	-
3/8/1994	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	7,416,000	-	-	-
3/28/1994	CHECK WIRE	250,000	250,000	-	-	-	7,666,000	-	-	-
4/5/1994	CHECK WIRE	1,900,000	1,900,000	-	-	-	9,566,000	-	-	-
5/4/1994	CHECK WIRE	700,000	700,000	-	-	-	10,266,000	-	-	-
5/5/1994	CHECK WIRE	4,000,000	4,000,000	-	-	-	14,266,000	-	-	-
6/15/1994	CHECK WIRE	150,000	150,000	-	-	-	14,416,000	-	-	-
7/1/1994	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	14,916,000	-	-	-
7/14/1994	CHECK WIRE	1,500,000	1,500,000	-	-	-	16,416,000	-	-	-
10/4/1994	CHECK WIRE	3,250,000	3,250,000	-	-	-	19,666,000	-	-	-
12/2/1994	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	21,666,000	-	-	-
12/5/1994	RETURN CK WIRE 12/2/94	(2,000,000)	(2,000,000)	-	-	-	19,666,000	-	-	-
12/8/1994	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	21,666,000	-	-	-
1/3/1995	TRANS TO 1T002930 (1T0029)	(9,250,000)	-	-	-	(9,250,000)	12,416,000	-	-	-
1/5/1995	CHECK WIRE	880,000	880,000	-	-	-	13,296,000	-	-	-
1/9/1995	CHECK WIRE	390,000	390,000	-	-	-	13,686,000	-	-	-
1/11/1995	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	14,186,000	-	-	-
2/8/1995	CHECK WIRE	(590,000)	-	(590,000)	-	-	13,596,000	-	-	-
3/3/1995	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	14,096,000	-	-	-
3/7/1995	CHECK WIRE	600,000	600,000	-	-	-	14,696,000	-	-	-
4/3/1995	CHECK WIRE	650,000	650,000	-	-	-	15,346,000	-	-	-
4/4/1995	CHECK WIRE	850,000	850,000	-	-	-	16,196,000	-	-	-
4/10/1995	CHECK WIRE	130,000	130,000	-	-	-	16,326,000	-	-	-
5/3/1995	CHECK WIRE	2,200,000	2,200,000	-	-	-	18,526,000	-	-	-
6/5/1995	CHECK WIRE	747,625	747,625	-	-	-	19,273,625	-	-	-
6/6/1995	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	20,273,625	-	-	-
6/7/1995	CHECK WIRE	200,000	200,000	-	-	-	20,473,625	-	-	-
6/30/1995	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	22,473,625	-	-	-
6/30/1995	CHECK WIRE	950,000	950,000	-	-	-	23,423,625	-	-	-
8/3/1995	CHECK WIRE	1,400,000	1,400,000	-	-	-	24,823,625	-	-	-
9/5/1995	CHECK WIRE	4,300,000	4,300,000	-	-	-	29,123,625	-	-	-
10/6/1995	CHECK WIRE	(1,350,000)	-	(1,350,000)	-	-	27,773,625	-	-	-
10/12/1995	CHECK WIRE	300,000	300,000	-	-	-	28,073,625	-	-	-
11/6/1995	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	29,073,625	-	-	-
12/4/1995	CHECK WIRE	2,644,000	2,644,000	-	-	-	31,717,625	-	-	-
12/4/1995	CHECK WIRE	1,370,000	1,370,000	-	-	-	33,087,625	-	-	-
1/4/1996	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	35,087,625	-	-	-
1/4/1996	CHECK WIRE	1,700,000	1,700,000	-	-	-	36,787,625	-	-	-
1/8/1996	CHECK WIRE	150,000	150,000	-	-	-	36,937,625	-	-	-
1/12/1996	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	37,437,625	-	-	-
2/2/1996	CHECK WIRE	990,000	990,000	-	-	-	38,427,625	-	-	-
2/6/1996	CHECK WIRE	950,000	950,000	-	-	-	39,377,625	-	-	-
3/7/1996	CHECK WIRE	1,300,000	1,300,000	-	-	-	40,677,625	-	-	-
3/29/1996	CHECK WIRE	(1,000,000)	-	(1,000,000)	-	-	39,677,625	-	-	-
4/1/1996	CHECK WIRE	1,500,000	1,500,000	-	-	-	41,177,625	-	-	-
4/3/1996	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	41,677,625	-	-	-
4/29/1996	CHECK WIRE	(2,200,000)	-	(2,200,000)	-	-	39,477,625	-	-	-
5/2/1996	CHECK WIRE	790,000	790,000	-	-	-	40,267,625	-	-	-
8/2/1996	CHECK WIRE	2,950,000	2,950,000	-	-	-	43,217,625	-	-	-
9/5/1996	CHECK WIRE	1,770,000	1,770,000	-	-	-	44,987,625	-	-	-

BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1T0027 - RYE SELECT BROAD MKT FUND LP C/O TREMONT PARTNERS ATTN: HARRY HODGES

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7	Column 8	Column 9	Column 10	Column 11
<u>Date</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>Transaction Amount as Reported in Customer Statement</u>	<u>Cash Deposits</u>	<u>Cash Withdrawals</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal In</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal Out</u>	<u>Balance of Principal</u>	<u>Preference Period Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Two Year Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Six Year Initial Transfers</u>
9/10/1996	CHECK WIRE	1,600,000	1,600,000	-	-	-	46,587,625	-	-	-
9/10/1996	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	48,587,625	-	-	-
10/3/1996	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	50,587,625	-	-	-
10/3/1996	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	52,587,625	-	-	-
10/3/1996	CHECK WIRE	1,300,000	1,300,000	-	-	-	53,887,625	-	-	-
11/5/1996	CHECK WIRE	3,500,000	3,500,000	-	-	-	57,387,625	-	-	-
11/7/1996	CHECK WIRE	(500,000)	-	(500,000)	-	-	56,887,625	-	-	-
1/8/1997	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	61,887,625	-	-	-
1/8/1997	CHECK WIRE	4,000,000	4,000,000	-	-	-	65,887,625	-	-	-
1/13/1997	CHECK WIRE	2,500,000	2,500,000	-	-	-	68,387,625	-	-	-
2/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	2,200,000	2,200,000	-	-	-	70,587,625	-	-	-
2/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	2,500,000	2,500,000	-	-	-	73,087,625	-	-	-
2/10/1997	CHECK WIRE	3,700,000	3,700,000	-	-	-	76,787,625	-	-	-
2/11/1997	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	79,787,625	-	-	-
2/11/1997	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	82,787,625	-	-	-
3/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	85,787,625	-	-	-
3/31/1997	CHECK WIRE	(3,000,000)	-	(3,000,000)	-	-	82,787,625	-	-	-
4/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	87,787,625	-	-	-
4/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	92,787,625	-	-	-
7/7/1997	CHECK WIRE	4,000,000	4,000,000	-	-	-	96,787,625	-	-	-
7/11/1997	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	97,787,625	-	-	-
8/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	98,787,625	-	-	-
8/6/1997	CHECK WIRE	1,500,000	1,500,000	-	-	-	100,287,625	-	-	-
9/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	500,000	500,000	-	-	-	100,787,625	-	-	-
10/6/1997	CHECK WIRE	3,900,000	3,900,000	-	-	-	104,687,625	-	-	-
11/5/1997	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	109,687,625	-	-	-
12/3/1997	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	114,687,625	-	-	-
12/3/1997	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	119,687,625	-	-	-
12/31/1997	CHECK WIRE	(15,000,000)	-	(15,000,000)	-	-	104,687,625	-	-	-
1/9/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	109,687,625	-	-	-
2/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	111,687,625	-	-	-
2/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	116,687,625	-	-	-
3/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	(1,000,000)	-	(1,000,000)	-	-	115,687,625	-	-	-
4/1/1998	CHECK WIRE	(1,500,000)	-	(1,500,000)	-	-	114,187,625	-	-	-
5/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	119,187,625	-	-	-
5/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	120,187,625	-	-	-
5/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	125,187,625	-	-	-
10/2/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	130,187,625	-	-	-
1/8/1999	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	131,187,625	-	-	-
1/8/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	136,187,625	-	-	-
2/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	139,187,625	-	-	-
2/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	144,187,625	-	-	-
3/1/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	149,187,625	-	-	-
3/1/1999	CHECK WIRE	1,500,000	1,500,000	-	-	-	150,687,625	-	-	-
4/1/1999	CHECK WIRE	1,500,000	1,500,000	-	-	-	152,187,625	-	-	-
5/4/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	157,187,625	-	-	-
7/8/1999	CHECK WIRE	(3,000,000)	-	(3,000,000)	-	-	154,187,625	-	-	-
8/3/1999	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	157,187,625	-	-	-
8/3/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	162,187,625	-	-	-
9/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	4,000,000	4,000,000	-	-	-	166,187,625	-	-	-
10/4/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	171,187,625	-	-	-
10/4/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	176,187,625	-	-	-
11/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	181,187,625	-	-	-

BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1T0027 - RYE SELECT BROAD MKT FUND LP C/O TREMONT PARTNERS ATTN: HARRY HODGES

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7	Column 8	Column 9	Column 10	Column 11
<u>Date</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>Transaction Amount as Reported in Customer Statement</u>	<u>Cash Deposits</u>	<u>Cash Withdrawals</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal In</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal Out</u>	<u>Balance of Principal</u>	<u>Preference Period Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Two Year Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Six Year Initial Transfers</u>
11/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	186,187,625	-	-	-
11/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	188,187,625	-	-	-
12/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	2,500,000	2,500,000	-	-	-	190,687,625	-	-	-
2/4/2000	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	193,687,625	-	-	-
10/2/2000	CHECK WIRE	(32,000,000)	-	(32,000,000)	-	-	161,687,625	-	-	-
11/1/2000	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	141,687,625	-	-	-
11/2/2000	CHECK WIRE	4,000,000	4,000,000	-	-	-	145,687,625	-	-	-
12/1/2000	CHECK WIRE	(8,000,000)	-	(8,000,000)	-	-	137,687,625	-	-	-
12/4/2000	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	138,687,625	-	-	-
12/5/2000	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	143,687,625	-	-	-
2/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	145,687,625	-	-	-
2/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	150,687,625	-	-	-
3/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	152,687,625	-	-	-
3/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	157,687,625	-	-	-
3/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	162,687,625	-	-	-
3/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	167,687,625	-	-	-
3/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	172,687,625	-	-	-
3/30/2001	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	152,687,625	-	-	-
7/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	(3,000,000)	-	(3,000,000)	-	-	149,687,625	-	-	-
7/12/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	154,687,625	-	-	-
8/3/2001	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	157,687,625	-	-	-
9/7/2001	CHECK WIRE	4,000,000	4,000,000	-	-	-	161,687,625	-	-	-
10/3/2001	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	162,687,625	-	-	-
10/3/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	167,687,625	-	-	-
11/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	172,687,625	-	-	-
12/4/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	177,687,625	-	-	-
12/4/2001	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	179,687,625	-	-	-
1/2/2002	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	159,687,625	-	-	-
2/1/2002	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	164,687,625	-	-	-
2/1/2002	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	169,687,625	-	-	-
6/30/2003	CHECK WIRE	(12,000,000)	-	(12,000,000)	-	-	157,687,625	-	-	(12,000,000)
7/3/2003	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	159,687,625	-	-	-
8/6/2003	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	164,687,625	-	-	-
8/13/2003	TRANS TO 1FR01030 (1FR010)	(2,000,000)	-	-	-	(2,000,000)	162,687,625	-	-	-
1/2/2004	CHECK WIRE	(21,000,000)	-	(21,000,000)	-	-	141,687,625	-	-	(21,000,000)
5/27/2004	CHECK WIRE	(10,000,000)	-	(10,000,000)	-	-	131,687,625	-	-	(10,000,000)
12/31/2004	CHECK WIRE	(36,000,000)	-	(36,000,000)	-	-	95,687,625	-	-	(36,000,000)
3/1/2005	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	105,687,625	-	-	-
7/29/2005	CHECK WIRE	(25,000,000)	-	(25,000,000)	-	-	80,687,625	-	-	(25,000,000)
9/29/2005	CHECK WIRE	(25,000,000)	-	(25,000,000)	-	-	55,687,625	-	-	(25,000,000)
12/28/2005	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	35,687,625	-	-	(20,000,000)
1/30/2006	CHECK WIRE	(28,000,000)	-	(28,000,000)	-	-	7,687,625	-	-	(28,000,000)
5/3/2006	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	17,687,625	-	-	-
8/28/2006	CHECK WIRE	(15,000,000)	-	(15,000,000)	-	-	2,687,625	-	-	(15,000,000)
9/6/2006	CHECK WIRE	185,000,000	185,000,000	-	-	-	187,687,625	-	-	-
10/4/2006	CHECK WIRE	150,000,000	150,000,000	-	-	-	337,687,625	-	-	-
11/3/2006	CHECK WIRE	50,000,000	50,000,000	-	-	-	387,687,625	-	-	-
1/4/2007	CHECK WIRE	90,000,000	90,000,000	-	-	-	477,687,625	-	-	-
1/30/2007	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	457,687,625	-	(20,000,000)	(20,000,000)
3/2/2007	CHECK WIRE	40,000,000	40,000,000	-	-	-	497,687,625	-	-	-
4/3/2007	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	517,687,625	-	-	-
5/2/2007	CHECK WIRE	40,000,000	40,000,000	-	-	-	557,687,625	-	-	-
6/4/2007	CHECK WIRE	25,000,000	25,000,000	-	-	-	582,687,625	-	-	-

BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1T0027 - RYE SELECT BROAD MKT FUND LP C/O TREMONT PARTNERS ATTN: HARRY HODGES

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7	Column 8	Column 9	Column 10	Column 11
<u>Date</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>Transaction Amount as Reported in Customer Statement</u>	<u>Cash Deposits</u>	<u>Cash Withdrawals</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal In</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal Out</u>	<u>Balance of Principal</u>	<u>Preference Period Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Two Year Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Six Year Initial Transfers</u>
7/3/2007	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	602,687,625	-	-	-
8/2/2007	CHECK WIRE	40,000,000	40,000,000	-	-	-	642,687,625	-	-	-
9/5/2007	CHECK WIRE	50,000,000	50,000,000	-	-	-	692,687,625	-	-	-
10/1/2007	CHECK WIRE	30,000,000	30,000,000	-	-	-	722,687,625	-	-	-
12/3/2007	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	732,687,625	-	-	-
1/2/2008	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	752,687,625	-	-	-
2/1/2008	CHECK WIRE	25,000,000	25,000,000	-	-	-	777,687,625	-	-	-
3/3/2008	CHECK WIRE	15,000,000	15,000,000	-	-	-	792,687,625	-	-	-
3/28/2008	CHECK WIRE	100,000,000	100,000,000	-	-	-	892,687,625	-	-	-
3/28/2008	CHECK WIRE	100,000,000	100,000,000	-	-	-	992,687,625	-	-	-
3/28/2008	CHECK WIRE	100,000,000	100,000,000	-	-	-	1,092,687,625	-	-	-
3/28/2008	CHECK WIRE	100,000,000	100,000,000	-	-	-	1,192,687,625	-	-	-
3/28/2008	CHECK WIRE	100,000,000	100,000,000	-	-	-	1,292,687,625	-	-	-
3/28/2008	CHECK WIRE	75,000,000	75,000,000	-	-	-	1,367,687,625	-	-	-
5/2/2008	CHECK WIRE	55,000,000	55,000,000	-	-	-	1,422,687,625	-	-	-
6/3/2008	CHECK WIRE	65,000,000	65,000,000	-	-	-	1,487,687,625	-	-	-
7/8/2008	CHECK WIRE	75,000,000	75,000,000	-	-	-	1,562,687,625	-	-	-
8/4/2008	CHECK WIRE	75,000,000	75,000,000	-	-	-	1,637,687,625	-	-	-
9/2/2008	CHECK WIRE	40,000,000	40,000,000	-	-	-	1,677,687,625	-	-	-
9/25/2008	CHECK WIRE	(40,000,000)	-	(40,000,000)	-	-	1,637,687,625	(30,000,000)	(40,000,000)	(40,000,000)
11/3/2008	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	1,647,687,625	-	-	-
Total:		\$ 2,043,077,625	\$ (384,140,000)	\$ -	\$ (11,250,000)	\$ -	\$ 1,647,687,625	\$ (30,000,000)	\$ (60,000,000)	\$ (252,000,000)